Project
Catalog Number
Type
PADB7-EG
Direct Burial Pole
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS									            	   	                    OUTDOOR
A Division of EELP, Inc.
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053
(800) 490-4496	               www.versaledlighting.com
PADB7-EG
rev: 09032024
FEATURES
-  Round tapered fiberglass infused with polyester resin
-  Housing in standard black
-  0.125” Wall thickness
-  Extra large hand hole provided
CATALOG #	           	             Height
PADB7-EG-10	  	   8’
PADB7-EG-15		  10’
PADB7-EG-20		  12’
PADB7-EG-25		  14’
PADB7-EG-30		  16’
Options
TB2	 -   23/8” OD Tenon
TB3	 -   3” OD Tenon
Pole Info. EPA (1.3 gust factor)
Height
(above grade) Embedment Handhole 80 MPH 90 MPH 100 MPH 110 MPH 120MPH
10’ 3.3’ 12” x 4”
31” above ground 6.1 5.5 4.9 4.4 4.1
15’ 3’ 16” x 3.5”
36” above ground 7.8 4.8 4.1 3.1 2.8
20’ 3.6’ 16.7” x 4”
36” above ground 5.6 4.8 3.4 2.6 2.3
25’ 7’ 12” x 4”
28” above ground 4.4 4.0 3.5 3.2 3.0
30’ 8’ 12” x 5”
28” above ground 5.5 5.0 4.4 4.0 3.7